
Combo Coots 2018 Weekly Report for Week 17 
August 6, 2018 

Pairings: 4 vs 3  2 vs 1  8 vs 7  6 vs 5 
 

Team 1: The Engineers 
 

Score: 110.5 Points: 2 Total: 3 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Dave Barth  5 9.88 9.9 14.9 9.59 10.1 17 0  163 
  Alex Berg  16 11.79 8.6 24.0 12.07 8.4 15 0  181 
  Bob Brearey  15 15.50 6.0 21.0 15.47 6.0 17 0  263 
  Max Fadeyev  18 14.31 6.8 24.0 14.53 6.6 17 0  247 
  Kim Kovich   14.67 6.5  14.67 6.5 3 0  44 
*Faith Shariff  17 15.44 6.0 23.0 15.53 5.9 17 0  264 
  Paul Shariff  14 19.56 3.1 17.1 19.24 3.3 17 1  327 
  Chris Wood  12 14.63 6.6 18.6 14.47 6.7 17 0  246 
 
 

Team 2: JTH Lighting 
 

Score: 75.0 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Tom B   12.00 8.4  12.00 8.4 12 0  144 
  Dave Bednarczyk        0 0  0 
  Bill Bill   15.42 6.0  15.42 6.0 12 0  185 
  Tony Collova   6.50 12.3  6.50 12.3 2 0  13 
  Daryl Daryl   5.33 13.1  8.00 11.2 2 0  16 
  Doug Doug   10.00 9.8  10.00 9.8 12 0  120 
  Jon Kirkoff        0 0  0 
  Tim Tim   3.75 14.2  3.75 14.2 4 0  15 
 



Combo Coots 2018 Weekly Report for Week 17 
August 6, 2018 

Pairings: 4 vs 3  2 vs 1  8 vs 7  6 vs 5 
 

Team 3: Ready Fire Aim 
 

Score: 97.1 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Anthony Dank   12.64 8.0  12.64 8.0 11 0  139 
*Matthew Eull  17 14.94 6.3 23.3 15.06 6.3 17 0  256 
  Joe Mehok        0 0  0 
  Scott Neaton   9.38 10.2  9.38 10.2 8 0  75 
  Aaron Olson   15.67 5.8  15.67 5.8 15 0  235 
  Mike Preston  12 12.94 7.7 19.7 12.88 7.8 17 0  219 
  Doug Rohkohl  23 19.00 3.5 24.0 19.24 3.3 17 0  327 
 
 

Team 4: Rebel 
 

Score: 117.2 Points: 2 Total: 6 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Peter J  11 9.88 9.9 20.9 9.94 9.8 17 0  169 
  Kirk Kirk  19 16.56 5.2 24.0 16.71 5.1 17 0  284 
  Dan Loney  11 15.20 6.2 17.2 14.94 6.3 16 0  239 
  Royal Melby  19 13.73 7.2 24.0 14.06 7.0 16 0  225 
  Mike Mike  12 12.56 8.0 20.0 12.53 8.0 17 0  213 
  Jay Scott  21 17.81 4.3 24.0 18.00 4.2 17 0  306 
  John Steffens  17 18.06 4.2 21.2 18.00 4.2 17 0  306 
  Jeff Stifter  13 12.75 7.9 20.9 12.76 7.9 17 0  217 
  Andy Y  17 11.81 8.5 24.0 12.12 8.3 17 0  206 
 



Combo Coots 2018 Weekly Report for Week 17 
August 6, 2018 

Pairings: 4 vs 3  2 vs 1  8 vs 7  6 vs 5 
 

Team 5: Station 57 
 

Score: 115.3 Points: 0 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Ryley Ellson  16 10.31 9.6 24.0 10.65 9.3 17 0  181 
  Jim Haley  13 10.50 9.5 22.5 10.65 9.3 17 0  181 
*Gary Kirchner  17 18.13 4.1 21.1 18.06 4.2 17 0  307 
  John Kirchner  14 13.56 7.3 21.3 13.59 7.3 17 0  231 
  Welby Sheats  9 12.44 8.1 17.1 12.24 8.2 17 0  208 
  Sarah Thibault  13 7.50 11.6 24.0 7.87 11.3 15 0  118 
  Henry White  16 13.19 7.6 23.6 13.35 7.5 17 0  227 
 
 

Team 6: Lani Guns 
 

Score: 119.8 Points: 2 Total: 5 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Craig Coil  13 13.81 7.1 20.1 13.76 7.2 17 0  234 
  Ken Huntington  15 14.94 6.3 21.3 14.94 6.3 17 0  254 
*Mike Lanigan  18 18.44 3.9 21.9 18.41 3.9 17 0  313 
  Scott Lanigan  20 18.25 4.0 24.0 18.35 4.0 17 0  312 
  Tim Lanigan  19 16.56 5.2 24.0 16.71 5.1 17 0  284 
  Tommy Neary  16 12.88 7.8 23.8 13.06 7.7 17 0  222 
  Brian Prouty  14 12.56 8.0 22.0 12.65 7.9 17 0  215 
  Kevin Prouty  20 12.44 8.1 24.0 12.88 7.8 17 0  219 
  Matt Ruzek  20 16.44 5.3 24.0 16.65 5.1 17 0  283 
 



Combo Coots 2018 Weekly Report for Week 17 
August 6, 2018 

Pairings: 4 vs 3  2 vs 1  8 vs 7  6 vs 5 
 

Team 7: Clay Kickers 
 

Score: 97.6 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Jeffrey Ballenti  14 14.63 6.6 20.6 14.59 6.6 17 0  248 
  Jeff Burney   11.31 8.9  12.25 8.2 12 0  147 
  Colin Colin   16.00 5.6  16.00 5.6 2 0  32 
  Jon Jon  15 16.00 5.6 20.6 15.94 5.6 17 0  271 
  Greg Murphy  11 14.75 6.5 17.5 14.53 6.6 17 0  247 
  Jay Nygren  20 18.25 4.0 24.0 18.35 4.0 17 0  312 
 
 

Team 8: League average 
 

Score: 104.6 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
          0 0  0 
 
 
Super Shooters: None 
 
 
Combo Coots 2018 Team Standings through week 17 
 
Team 4 Rebel 6.0 
Team 6 Lani Guns 5.0 
Team 8 League average 4.0 
Team 5 Station 57 4.0 
Team 1 The Engineers 3.0 
Team 3 Ready Fire Aim 2.0 
Team 7 Clay Kickers 0.0 
Team 2 JTH Lighting 0.0 
 



Combo Coots 2018 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 17 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Paul Shariff 327 19.24 17 1 The Engineers 
Doug Rohkohl 327 19.24 17 0 Ready Fire Aim 
Mike Lanigan 313 18.41 17 0 Lani Guns 
Scott Lanigan 312 18.35 17 0 Lani Guns 
Jay Nygren 312 18.35 17 0 Clay Kickers 
Gary Kirchner 307 18.06 17 0 Station 57 
Jay Scott 306 18.00 17 0 Rebel 
John Steffens 306 18.00 17 0 Rebel 
Tim Lanigan 284 16.71 17 0 Lani Guns 
Kirk Kirk 284 16.71 17 0 Rebel 
Matt Ruzek 283 16.65 17 0 Lani Guns 
Jon Jon 271 15.94 17 0 Clay Kickers 
Faith Shariff 264 15.53 17 0 The Engineers 
Bob Brearey 263 15.47 17 0 The Engineers 
Matthew Eull 256 15.06 17 0 Ready Fire Aim 
Ken Huntington 254 14.94 17 0 Lani Guns 
Jeffrey Ballenti 248 14.59 17 0 Clay Kickers 
Greg Murphy 247 14.53 17 0 Clay Kickers 
Max Fadeyev 247 14.53 17 0 The Engineers 
Chris Wood 246 14.47 17 0 The Engineers 
Dan Loney 239 14.94 16 0 Rebel 
Aaron Olson 235 15.67 15 0 Ready Fire Aim 
Craig Coil 234 13.76 17 0 Lani Guns 
John Kirchner 231 13.59 17 0 Station 57 
Henry White 227 13.35 17 0 Station 57 
Royal Melby 225 14.06 16 0 Rebel 
Tommy Neary 222 13.06 17 0 Lani Guns 
Kevin Prouty 219 12.88 17 0 Lani Guns 
Mike Preston 219 12.88 17 0 Ready Fire Aim 
Jeff Stifter 217 12.76 17 0 Rebel 
Brian Prouty 215 12.65 17 0 Lani Guns 
Mike Mike 213 12.53 17 0 Rebel 
Welby Sheats 208 12.24 17 0 Station 57 
Andy Y 206 12.12 17 0 Rebel 
Bill Bill 185 15.42 12 0 JTH Lighting 
Alex Berg 181 12.07 15 0 The Engineers 
Ryley Ellson 181 10.65 17 0 Station 57 
Jim Haley 181 10.65 17 0 Station 57 



Peter J 169 9.94 17 0 Rebel 
Dave Barth 163 9.59 17 0 The Engineers 
Jeff Burney 147 12.25 12 0 Clay Kickers 
Tom B 144 12.00 12 0 JTH Lighting 
Anthony Dank 139 12.64 11 0 Ready Fire Aim 
Doug Doug 120 10.00 12 0 JTH Lighting 
Sarah Thibault 118 7.87 15 0 Station 57 
Scott Neaton 75 9.38 8 0 Ready Fire Aim 
Kim Kovich 44 14.67 3 0 The Engineers 
Colin Colin 32 16.00 2 0 Clay Kickers 
Daryl Daryl 16 8.00 2 0 JTH Lighting 
Tim Tim 15 3.75 4 0 JTH Lighting 
Tony Collova 13 6.50 2 0 JTH Lighting 
Joe Mehok 0 0.00 0 0 Ready Fire Aim 
 0 0.00 0 0 League average 
Dave Bednarczyk 0 0.00 0 0 JTH Lighting 
Jon Kirkoff 0 0.00 0 0 JTH Lighting 
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